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
ref. 207-307-4359

FRANKFORT 2 BR/2 BA $850 + heat/util-
ities and dep. No pets/ smoking. close
to Bangor/Belfast. 207-223-4867

GLENBURN 4 BR/2 BA, 2700 sq. ft.
House with 3 bay garage and an in-
ground pool, large yard for kids. Large
kitchen and living room. $2000.00
month plus utilities. First, last and secu-
rity required. 207-852-5240

HAMPDEN 2 BR/1 BA, private home w/
2 car garage quiet area $900 207-852-
9305 rturner@carmelelectric.com

HERMON 2 BR/1 BA, Cute ranch, W/D,
deck, nice yard, garage. No smoking.
Deposit & Utilities. $1,000 207-478-7841

HERMON Renovated 3 BR farmhouse,
Ig kit, LR, laundry rm, oversized garage,
deck, priv. $1,250. 884-7021 or 974-9818
ORLAND 2 BR, between Bucksport &

Ellsworth, HEAT incl.,, no smoke/pets,
$850 + elec., sec. dep. req. 460-2190

CALL NOW!

ORONO 2 BR on Pushaw Lake. Fish &
Kayak from your front door. Pets ok.
$1,050 + util. 207-944-0702

Mobile Home Rentals 220
GREAT LOCATION

BANGOR 1 BR/1 BA, Forest Park. Newly
renovated. Sm pets under 40lbs. $200
non-ref pet dep. All util inc exc. elec.
$780/mth + $780 sec dep. 745-7277

Unit.

following: cover letter,

information to:

KVCC

KVCC has an opening for a full-time
Energy Services and Technology Program
Faculty/Coordinator

Minimum qualifications include an Associate’s degree or experience with an interest in pursuing an
Other combinations of professional licenses, certifications, and
experience will be considered. Additional qualifications include a minimum of five years of experience
in the design, installation, and maintenance, of residential and commercial plumbing and HVAC
systems. Experience with refrigeration, solar and geothermal, heat pumps, and solid fuel system
design, installation, and service is desired. Relevant professional licenses and certifications desired
include oil burner, solid fuel, plumbing, limited refrigeration electrician’s license and EPA Section 608
Universal Refrigerant Certification.

advanced academic credential.

resume, official

COMMUNITY

Ave, Fairfielc

transcript,

mbrennan@kvcc.me.edu

KENNEBEC VALLEY

COLLEGE

ME 04937

Salary and benefits are commensurate with the Agreement between the MCCS and the MEA Faculty

Initial review of applications will begin immediately until the position is filled. Submit the
KVCC Application for Employment (visit:
http://www.kvcc.me.edu/employment), and a list of three professional references with contact

KVCC is an equal opportunity affirmative action institution and employer.
For more information, please contact the Affirmative Action Officer, 453-5000

HERMON 1 BR, on Hermon Pond, lake
side, quiet, no W/D hookup, no dog.
$700 plus utilities & security. 848-7411

N E W/

NEWPORT EIm St. Mobile Home Park,
2BR, newly renovated. Sm pets wel-
come under 40Ibs. Non-refund $200 pet
dep. $750/mth + $750 sec dep. 745-7277

OLD TOWN 1-2 BR, heated, water &
sewer. Close to UM, etc. Clean, quiet,
no pets. $650 & up + dep. 942-3444

Mobile Home Lot Rentals 221

CEDARFALLS
MOBILE HOME PARK
*Several lots available.
Quiet, convenient location

near downtown Bangor.
Rental $275 per month.
NO ENTRANCE FEE
Call Keystone Management
207-866-2658

GLENBURN
Large lot in quiet park.
Call Terry at 735-8417.

Rooms

230

BANGOR Furnished, parking. Heats,
Ilghts cable included. $135/week. 207-

MAINE INDIAN EDUCATION
2016-17 Positions Open

Indian Township School

Art Teacher (2

School Secretary

K-8 Special Education Teacher
Middle School Teacher — Literacy

2 — Special Education Paraprofessionals (Ed. Tech. IIl)
— year round position
(Accepting applications until qualified candidates are found.)

Beatrice Rafferty School

days per week)

Instrumental Music Te

Successful candidates must

Apply to:

K-8 Guidance Counselor
Ed. Tech. Ill Intensive Needs Provider

(Accepting applications until July 8, 2016.)

submit to substance abuse testing as required by the school
committee. Salary and benefits are regionally-competitive.

Superintendent of Schools
Maine Indian Education
39A Union Street
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

Commercial Property 215

BANGOR
DOWNTOWN OFFICE SUITES
Starting at $350. No smoking. 947-1271

BANGOR 150 sq ft commercial space.
High traffic, great visibility. Heat & H/W
incl. $350 plus security. 207-299-6903

S %k k kok ok

BANGOR A+ office suites! Center city
loc! $200 & up, all utils. incl.
827-5483 or 942-8759

BANGOR Modern office space,
all sizes, good parking. BEST PRICES!
PRO Realty 947-6463, ask for David

GREAT LOCATION

BANGOR Office W/gar. & storage, ap-
prox. 3400 sq. ft. Willing to split space
$2200/mo. incl. Utils. Dave, 596-9500

BANGOR Office space downtown,
wood flrs, utilities included, starting at
$200 monthly, Paul Cook 852-0397

SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS
WESTBROOK SCHOOL DEPARTMENT
Westbrook, Maine

Effective: September 1, 2016 or as negotiated
Application Deadline: July 6, 2016

Maine state Superintendent certification (010) required
Salary commensurate with qualifications and experience.
Competitive benefits.

To request an application, please contact:
Westbrook Superintendent Search
c/o Maine School Management Association
49 Community Drive
Augusta, ME 04330
(207) 622-3473
Email: msma@msmaweb.com
For more information, visit www.msmaweb.com
EOE

RSU/SAD #37 VACANCIES

FOR THE 2016-2017 SCHOOL YEAR
(Beginning September 2016)

Special Education Resource Room
Teacher - Elementary

Special Education 1-on-1
Ed Tech Il or Il at Harrington

Candidates must be certified or certifiable through
The Maine Department of Education in the area of interest.

For information/application, contact:
Superintendent's Office
1020 Sacarap Road
Harrington ME 04643

Telephone: 483-2734

E-mail: dfickett@msad37.org

Applications will close on Friday, July 8, 2015.

EOE

MAINE STATE GOVERNMENT
AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY/AFFIRMATIVE ACTION EMPLOYER

The State of Maine Unorganized Territories is now accepting
applications for 2016-2017 School Year the following position:

Art / Music Teacher for Connor TWP students
8 hours per week. This is a contract position
Minimum qualifications: Bachelor’s Degree in Education or related field.
Maine Teacher’s certificate for appropriate subject and or grade(s) as
issued by the department of education. CRHC Fingerprinting

APPLICATION PROCESS:
Attn: Heather Anderson, Principal
Connor Consolidated School, 1581 Van Buren Road
Connor TWP, ME 04736
Phone: 207-496-4521

Please submit a letter of interest, resume, CRHC certification,
and three (3) letters of reference by July 6. 2016.

House For Rent 217

GREAT LOCATION

BANGOR 3 BR W side by golf course.

remodeled, W/D Porch, gar. Pets Nego-

tiable. $1,150+ utils. & sec. 951-2688

BANGOR 3 BR, oil heat, yard, no pets,
sec. dep. 1st & last mo. rent. Refs. req.
$850 + utils. 924-7541

BANGOR Several High visible locations
- Outer Hammond 2 office ste. w/option
for cold storage & fenced yard possible.
Visit www.RentBangor.com 974-6606

WINTERPORT RIVER FRONT OFFICE
500sq', 1/2 bath, private entrance.
all utilities incl. $1,400/mo. 223-0003

BANGOR Midtown rooms, fridge, ca-
ble/wifi, $110 or $130/week + deposit.
207-990-5839
BANGOR Monthly rates starting at
$725, $150 sec. dep. In room wi-fi, mi-
cro/frig, utils. incl. 945-2934
www.rangerinn.com

LOOK

BANGOR Single occupancy, wifi, no
drugs or drinking. $475/month plus de-
posit. Leave message, 990-2378

BREWER In town, park view, $240+/wk.

BANGOR/CLIFTON 3 BR/2.5 BA, Lovely
log home north side of Chemo Pond.
Woodsy setting.
$1,500 haverlys@gmail.com

WiFi, micro/fridge, non-smoking room
$220+/wk Brewer Motor Inn, 989-4476

BREWER Ig. rms., on bus line, all utils.,
kitchen privileges, free cable, deposit.
$90-$115/wk. 942-3444

BREWER wkly lodging $225 & up. $50
dep., contractors welcome. Micro/
fridge, WiFi, DirectTV, on bus rte., coin
laundry, background check & interview
req. Vacationland Inn 989-5450

GLENBURN 2 NEW rms. furn. clean,
quiet, no smoking or pets, Room $80+/
wk, deposit, references. Call 214-7351

ATTENTIONz"

Direct lake access.




